Certification

Awarded to

BLUMAQ, S.A.
P.1. BELCAIRE, PARCELA 202 - 12600 - LA VALL D" UIXO - CASTELLON - SPAIN

VERITAS

Bureau Veritas certification certifies that the Management System has been audited and
found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard:

STANDARD

ISO 14001:2015

Scope of certification:

DEVELOPMENT AND SALES OF SPARE PARTS FOR EARTHMOVING MACHINERY.
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Certificate Number: ES155848 - 1
Original approval date: 29-06-2022
Certification/Renovation Audit: 09-05-2025
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-06-2025
Effective date: 29-06-2025
Certificate expiration date: 28-06-2028

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of
certification services
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Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L. CERTIFICACION
C/ Valportillo Primera 22-24, 28108 Alcobendas - Madrid, Espaiia 150 17021
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Certification

Awarded to

BLUMAQ, S.A.

Site

Address

Scope

BLUMAQ, S.A.

P.l. BELCAIRE, PARCELA 402 - 12600
- LA VALL D" UIXO - CASTELLON -
SPAIN

DEVELOPMENT AND SALES OF SPARE
PARTS FOR EARTHMOVING MACHINERY.

BLUMAQ, S.A.

P.l. BELCAIRE, PARCELA 202 - 12600
- LA VALL D" UIXO - CASTELLON -
SPAIN

BLUMAQ, S.A.

P.l. BELCAIRE, PARCELA 501 - 12600
- LA VALL D"UIXO - CASTELLON -
SPAIN

BLUMAQ, S.A.

P.l. LAS ATALAYAS, PARCELA 89 -
03114 - ALICANTE - SPAIN

BLUMAQ, S.A.

P.l. RUBIRA SOLA PARC 20 - 04867 -
MACAEL - ALMERIA - SPAIN

BLUMAQ, S.A.

P.I. FALMURIA, 5 - AVENIDA
GUIMARAN, 19 - 33438 - PRENDES -
ASTURIAS - SPAIN

BLUMAQ, S.A.

C/ LLOBATONA, 8 - 08840 -
VILADECANS - BARCELONA - SPAIN

SALES OF SPARE PARTS FOR
EARTHMOVING MACHINERY.

Certificate Number:

Original approval date:
Certification/Renovation Audit:
Expiry date of previous cycle:
Effective date:

Certificate expiration date:

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L.

2/3

ES155848 - 1
29-06-2022
09-05-2025
28-06-2025
29-06-2025
28-06-2028

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of
certification services
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Certification

Awarded to

BLUMAQ, S.A.

Site Address Scope
P.l. BERGONDO, PARCELA H-24 -
BLUMAQ, S.A. 15165 - BERGONDO - A CORUNA -
SPAIN

P.l. FINANZAUTO C/ CUARZO, 13-15
BLUMAQ, S.A. - 28500 - ARGANDA DEL REY -
MADRID - SPAIN

P.l. EL PRADO - C/ VALENCIA, 01-
BLUMAQ, S.A. B10 - 06800 - MERIDA - BADAJOZ -
SPAIN

SALES OF SPARE PARTS FOR

P.l. CAMPONARAYA, PARC.18 - EARTHMOVING MACHINERY.

BLUMAQ, S.A. CAMPONARAYA - 24410 -
PONFERRADA - LEON - SPAIN

P.l. MERINALES NAVE 4 - 41700 -

BLOMAQ, A DOS HERMANAS - SEVILLA - SPAIN

C/ JOSE MALDONADO DOGOUR, 10 -
BLUMAQ, S.A. 38009 - SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE -
TENERIFE - SPAIN

P.l. MALPICA - C/ F, 39 - 50016 -

BLUMARL /% ZARAGOZA - SPAIN
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Certificate Number: ES155848 - 1
Original approval date: 29-06-2022
Certification/Renovation Audit: 09-05-2025
Expiry date of previous cycle: 28-06-2025
Effective date: 29-06-2025
Certificate expiration date: 28-06-2028

This certificate is valid, subject to the general and specific terms and conditions of
certification services

Bureau Veritas Iberia S.L.
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